10
12-16
19-23
21
26-30

12

10 - 14
17 - 21

24 - 28

16
27

Special Needs Night at the Playland
Fifth Grade Graduation

IGNITE: Ignition (outgoing 5th graders)
Fourth Grade Pool Party

International Cooking Camp

Painting Camp

Preschool SplashPad Party

Video Production Camp

JULY

Special Needs Night at the Playland
Family Movie Night

Woodworking Camp

Volleyball Camp

Science with Sandy

Musical Theatre Camp

Special Needs Night at
the Playland & Cookout

"A Not So Terrible Parable”
Performance

Summer Party

Preschool Graduation
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WHAT WE ARE ABOUT

Central Kids exists to teach and motivate kids to have a real

and lasting relationship with Jesus Christ by using God’s word,

meaningful relationships and lots of fun activities. We provide

a safe, Jesus-centered and loving environment for children 3

months through fifth grade. At Central Kids, We are With God,
In Community, and On Mission.

WHEN WE MEET

SUNDAY MORNINGS AT 9 & 10:Y45AM
3 MONTHS - 5TH GRADE

Central Kids is the perfect place for your child to learn they can
trust God, make wise choices, and treat others the way they
want to be treated. Our age appropriate services help them
discover these core truths, along with forming friendships with
kids, and ultimately, have one of the best hours of their week!




